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 44 51HUALIEN  4300A 5023375 -7-12 0 0 53786 REP OF CHINA  1

 49 47I LAN  4300A 5023376  2 0 0 1 13786 REP OF CHINA  4

 19 21KEELUNG  4300A 5023386 -2-2 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 27 22KEELUNG CENTRAL  4300A 5023387  5 0 1 0 43786 REP OF CHINA  5

 25 23KUANG FU  4300A 5023388  2 0 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  4

 87 81LO TUNG  4300A 5023390  6-3 0 0 93786 REP OF CHINA  0

 51 45MEI LUN  4300A 5023391  6-2 0 2 63786 REP OF CHINA  3

 56 53SU AO  4300A 5023401  3-1 0 0 43786 REP OF CHINA  3

 31 26TAITUNG  4300A 5023459  5 0 0 1 43786 REP OF CHINA  0

 21 20TAITUNG KUAN SAN  4300A 5023461  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  5

 29 28TONG SAN L C  4300A 5034324  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  1

 23 18TOU CHEN L C  4300A 5034325  5-1 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  0

 30 28HUALIEN CENTER  4300A 5034406  2-3 0 0 53786 REP OF CHINA  0

 35 38CHIAO HSI  4300A 5035231 -3-5 1 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  0

 31 30WU CHIEH L C  4300A 5035233  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  5

 23 25TAITUNG CHENG KUNG L C  4300A 5037380 -2-4 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  0

 21 19KEELUNG PORT L C  4300A 5038498  2 0 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  0

 14 12KEELUNG CHUNG CHENG  4300A 5038988  2 0 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  0

 37 37TAITUNG TZU CHIANG  4300A 5038989  0 0 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  5

 74 70ILAN CENTRAL  4300A 5039447  4-2 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  0

 31 30HUALIEN CHUNG SHAN  4300A 5040326  1-7 0 0 83786 REP OF CHINA  0

 22 22KEELUNG TZYH CHYANG L C  4300A 5040444  0 0 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  5

 26 25HUALIEN HSINCHENG  4300A 5042211  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  1

 36 35ILAN SANHSING  4300A 5043036  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  5

 43 37ILAN YUANSHAN  4300A 5043382  6 0 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  2

 14 14KEELUNG EVER GREEN  4300A 5044087  0 0 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  1

 44 41HUALIEN FAN CHA LAI  4300A 5044247  3-2 0 0 53786 REP OF CHINA  0

 14 13KEELUNG JEN AI  4300A 5045186  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  2

 24 19KEELUNG PEACE  4300A 5047008  5 0 0 0 53786 REP OF CHINA  1

 39 38I LAN RENASCENCE  4300A 5047884  1-1 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  4

 41 31ILAN CITY MUH LAN  4300A 5048383  10 0 0 0 103786 REP OF CHINA  3

 0 10KEELUNG HSIN HO  6300A 5048384 -10-10 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  16

 46 38HUALIEN CITY LONG YEN  4300A 5048975  8-2 0 0 103786 REP OF CHINA  0

 30 26TAITUNG CITY TUNG LAN  4300A 5049008  4-2 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  4

 30 26KEELUNG MUH LAN  4300A 5049136  4-1 0 0 53786 REP OF CHINA  0

 65 57HUALIEN LIEN HUA  4300A 5049336  8-2 0 0 103786 REP OF CHINA  0

 40 39I LAN HSIEN LAN YOUNG  4300A 5049518  1-2 0 0 33786 REP OF CHINA  0

 28 23KEELUNG CENTURY  4300A 5049801  5-1 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  3

 12 10KEELUNG KWANG HUA  4300A 5049802  2-1 0 0 33786 REP OF CHINA  3
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 29 34TAITUNG HSIEN LEE YU SHAN  4300A 5050139 -5-5 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 58 45TAITUNG HSIEN HSIN SHENG  4300A 5050427  13 0 0 0 133786 REP OF CHINA  1

 34 22I LAN TUNG KUAN  4300A 5051111  12 0 1 0 113786 REP OF CHINA  3

 36 40I LAN CHI HUA  4300A 5051202 -4-4 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 37 30KEELUNG UNITED  4300A 5051485  7 0 0 0 73786 REP OF CHINA  1

 35 37TAITUNG HSIEN CHUNG HSING  4300A 5051679 -2-3 1 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 29 23KEELUNG OCEANIC  4300A 5051894  6 0 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  5

 26 26KEELUNG ORIENT  4300A 5051949  0-1 1 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 40 28KEELUNG HSIN I  4300A 5052656  12 0 0 0 123786 REP OF CHINA  5

 69 61I LAN CHUNG SHAN  4300A 5052936  8-2 0 0 103786 REP OF CHINA  1

 46 47I LAN CHUANG WEI  4300A 5053605 -1-2 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  0

 40 27I LAN FU CHENG  4300A 5053651  13 0 0 0 133786 REP OF CHINA  3

 55 54KEELUNG TSYR HUEI  4300A 5054808  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  3

 17 18KEELUNG CHUNG HSIAO  4300A 5055457 -1-1 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 15 14KEELUNG KUAN TU  4300A 5055570  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  2

 29 28TAITUNG TUNG HORNG  4300A 5055571  1 0 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  5

 35 33I LAN TZU HUI  4300A 5057284  2-1 0 1 23786 REP OF CHINA  0

 25 20KEELUNG CHUNG SHAN  4300A 5057285  5 0 0 0 53786 REP OF CHINA  5

 44 41I LAN ENTREPRENEUR  4300A 5058396  3 0 0 0 33786 REP OF CHINA  2

 23 21TAITUNG TAI MA LI  4300A 5059924  2 0 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  4

 12 12KEELUNG AI HSIN  4300A 5060723  0 0 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  3

 22 20TAITUNG HSIEN GREEN ISLAND  4300A 5061800  2-2 0 0 43786 REP OF CHINA  0

 55 50KEELUNG FENG HUANG  4300A 5062469  5-1 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  3

 39 24I LAN ZHONG YUAN  4300A 5065323  15-3 1 0 173786 REP OF CHINA  0

 22 24HUALIEN HUEI LAN  4300A 5067484 -2-2 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  2

 85 79I LAN SUCCESS  4300A 5068695  6-1 0 0 73786 REP OF CHINA  3

 44 51I LAN HSIEN HSIEH HO  4300A 5068696 -7-14 1 6 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 24 22KEELUNG YI PINYI  4300A 5089213  2 0 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  4

 30 30HUALIEN TUNG YANG  4300A 5089386  0-2 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  0

 99 84KEELUNG HELLO  4300A 5099543  15-1 3 0 133786 REP OF CHINA  1

 5 19HUALIEN JIN YING  4300A 5106778 -14-15 0 0 13786 REP OF CHINA  0

 17 10HUALIEN JIN HUA  4300A 5109218  7 0 0 0 73786 REP OF CHINA  0

 22 17HUALIEN EAST COAST  4300A 5109307  5-4 0 2 73786 REP OF CHINA  0

 81 79I LAN ELITE  4300A 5117687  2-1 0 0 33786 REP OF CHINA  0

 28 26Keelung Ideal  4300A 5123155  2-4 0 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  0

 21 18Hualien Kuai Le  4300A 5126792  3 0 0 0 33786 REP OF CHINA  5

 18 18Keelung Zhen-Xing Campus  4300A 5129171  0 0 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  5

 36 28Hualien Ci-Sin  4300A 5131689  8 0 2 0 63786 REP OF CHINA  0

 22 16Ocean University  4300A 5137352  6-2 0 0 83786 REP OF CHINA  0

Page 2 of 4 1/6/2026  9:39:21AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 300A 5
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 31 28Yi-Lan Jiou Chiung Internet  4300A 5139189  3-3 0 2 43786 REP OF CHINA  0

 28 27I Lan Phoenix  4300A 5139653  1-3 0 0 43786 REP OF CHINA  0

 20 30Taitung Hsien Lanyu  4300A 5152817 -10-10 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 35 34I Lan Lan Hsin  4300A 5155268  1-1 0 0 23786 REP OF CHINA  0

 12 33Taitung Tung Ching  4300A 5180228 -21-21 0 0 03786 REP OF CHINA  0

 32 0I Lan Glory  4300A 5187335  32 0 0 0 323786 REP OF CHINA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  15  12  175  2,874 2,656  366  218 84
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Club Status Changes for: District 300A 5

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoKEELUNG HSIN HO 11-2025048384

CancelledKEELUNG HSIN HO 12-2025048384

Newly CharteredI Lan Glory 08-2025187335

Good StandingI Lan Glory 10-2025187335

Page 4 of 4 1/6/2026  9:39:21AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 300A 5
MBR0009


